


1 1982               
Danemark

ANDERSSON  elsie

2 1984   
Hollande

ULFSPARRE  éva

3 1986         
France

KARLSSON  annelie

4 1990             
Suède

BOSCHMANN  josée

5 1994               
Belgique

ANDREASSON  siw

6 1998   
Norvège

WILCZYNSKI  manuella

7 2002         
Finlande

PACIFICO  vitoria

8 2006             
Suisse

ULFSPARRE  éva

9 2010               
Grèce

YAREEVA  daniella

10 2014   
Autriche

KORABLINOVA  nadezhda

CHAMPIONNES                                                                                    
" ALL EVENTS "



11 2018         
Allemagne

KOVALCHUK   katéryna

12 2024   
Belgique

RAYNAUD  noémie



1              
1982        

copenhague 43
84

43
55

43
33

2                       
1984          

amsterdam 40
81

40
27

38
42

PALMARES   " ALL  EVENTS "

47
47 LINTULA                   

satu 45
15

10                      
2014       
vienne

KORABLINOVA          
nadezdha 49

97 LOTINA          
olga

9                         
2010       

athènes

YAREEVA          
daniella 45

06 KORABLINOVA          
nadezdha 44

27 KÜHN                        
renate 43

96
8                              

2006       
munteliers

ULFSPARRE                  
éva 43

77 BERTI                              
thémis 43

31

42
14

KÜHN          
renate 40

76

7                            
2002       
helsinki

PACIFICO          
vitoria 45

48 DAHLBERG                  
ann-charlotte 44

65 ULFSPARRE                  
éva 43

99

6                              
1998       

oslo

WILCZYNSKI                        
manuella 42

33 BECKER                        
dagmar 41

67

KARLSSON          
annelie

3                    
1986          

nice

KARLSSON          
annelie 40

60 LAINEN                       
aira 38

90

5                          
1994       

bruxelles

ANDREASSON                  
siw 43

76 ULFSPARRE                  
éva 43

50 KÜHN          
renate

1 er 2 ème 3 ème

ANDERSSON             
elsie

LARSSON             
elvy

ULFSPARRE                  
éva

ULFSPARRE                  
éva

ANDERSSON             
elsie

STRÄNG        
véra

ULFSPARRE                  
éva 38

84
40

96

KARLSSON          
annelie 42

92

4                       
1990          

malmöe

BOSCHMANN   
josée 43

49 ULFSPARRE                  
éva 41

50

PALMARES  EDSO  " ALL EVENTS " AOUT   2024



11                    
2018       
munich 50

45

49
76

46
92

12                       
2024       

bruxelles 46
12

46
03

45
66RAYNAUD                    

noémie
ZHUKOVA                          
anzhelika

KOVALCHUK                          
kateryna

KOVALCHUK                          
kateryna

LOTINA                          
olga

PARITS                          
dyna

PALMARES  EDSO  " ALL EVENTS " AOUT   2024


